The SUSQUEHANNA Annual Conference
of The United Methodist Church

2010
DATA

2012

2013

2014

2015

%o of Highly Vital Cong.
(% of high vital congregations
compared to total # of
congregations)

8.4%

9%

10%

12%

15%

Worship (Average worship
attendance)

66,469

67,000

67,250

67,500

67,750

Evangelism (Number of
people who will join by
profession of faith)

2,447

2,500

2,550

2,600

2,650

Spiritual Formation
(Number of small groups,
Sunday school classes and Bible
studies.)

6,367

6,400

6,450

6,500

6,550

Missions (Number of people
from the congregation engaged
in local, national and

international mission/outreach)

4,097

4,500

4,600

4,700

4,800

Stewardship (The total
amount given by your
congregation to other
organizations for support of
benevolent and charitable
ministries (this amount includes
apportionments paid and
support for all United Methodist
and non-United Methodist
organizations active in work such
as advocacy, education, health,
justice, mercy, outreach, and
welfare anywhere in the world)

$17,391,684

$17,450,0
00

$17,500,0
00

$17,600,0
00

$17,700,0
00

Historical Data

2006

2007

2008

2009

Worship

75,351

72,371

71,084

68,827

Evangelism

3,094

2,888

2,711

2,588

Spiritual Formation

6,678

Missions

1,412

1,294

1,372

3,888

Stewardship

$23,224,864

$23,933,457

$26,505,910

$15,762,989




