

The SUSQUEHANNA Annual Conference of The United Methodist Church

2010

	DATA	2012	2013	2014	2015
% of Highly Vital Cong. (% of high vital congregations compared to total # of congregations)	8.4%	9%	10%	12%	15%

Worship (Average worship attendance)	66,469	67,000	67,250	67,500	67,750
Evangelism (Number of people who will join by profession of faith)	2,447	2,500	2,550	2,600	2,650
Spiritual Formation (Number of small groups, Sunday school classes and Bible studies.)	6,367	6,400	6,450	6,500	6,550
Missions (Number of people from the congregation engaged in local, national and international mission/outreach)	4,097	4,500	4,600	4,700	4,800
Stewardship (The total amount given by your congregation to other organizations for support of benevolent and charitable ministries (this amount includes apportionments paid and support for all United Methodist and non-United Methodist organizations active in work such as advocacy, education, health, justice, mercy, outreach, and welfare anywhere in the world)	\$17,391,684	\$17,450,0 00	\$17,500,0 00	\$17,600,0 00	\$17,700,0 00

Historical Data

mstorical Data							
	2006	2007	2008	2009			
Worship	75,351	72,371	71,084	68,827			
Evangelism	3,094	2,888	2,711	2,588			
Spiritual Formation				6,678			
Missions	1,412	1,294	1,372	3,888			
Stewardship	\$23,224,864	\$23,933,457	\$26,505,910	\$15,762,989			